

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1043/2002

BALASAHEB @ RAMESH LAXMAN DESHMUKH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 04/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter of the learned trial Judge.

Time as prayed for stands extended.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master